5(5)/2020-2 1/MS/ EC/Pt.1 (E-18000) / Br Dated: | ].05.2022 

REVALIDATION SANCTION ORDER 

To, 

The Pay and Account Officer (MSME) 
New Delhi 

Subject: Revalidation of Sanction Orders to National Small Industries Corporation (NSIC) for an 

amount of Rs 39,82,504/- ( Rs. Thirty Nine Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Four 
Only) issued in FY 2021-22 under the scheme component 5(A) : Participation of individual MSEs 

in Domestic Trade Fairs / Exhibitions of the Procurement and Marketing Support scheme 
(Revised) — reg. 

Sir/ Madam, 

I am directed to convey the approval of Competent Authority for revalidation of the Sanction 
Order, as tabulated below for an amount of Rs 39,82,504/- (Rs. Thirty Nine Lakh Eighty Two 

Thousand Five Hundred and Four Only) issued in FY 2021-22 under the scheme component 5(A) : 
Participation of individual MSEs in Domestic Trade Fairs / Exhibitions of the Procurement and 
Marketing Support scheme (Revised).The details are tabulated below: 

Original